INZL

catering supplies

Product Capacity
Small Graze Pot 175ml
Medium Graze Pot 300ml
Large Graze Pot 350ml
Extra Large Graze Pot 425ml

Lid to fit Small

Lid to fit Med, Large and X Large -
Topper to fit Med, Large and X Large -

f/‘aza Folts

- Ideal solution to package and present snack size portions

Cased
1500
1200
1200
1120
3000
1200
3024

- Designed with a rounded curve base for aesthetic appeal

« High clarity range that contains 30% recycled PET content

« Innovative ‘topper’ keeps wet and dry ingredients separate

Code
H07153
HO07155
H07156
H07157
HO07154
HO07158
HO07167

Developed in partnership with

> LondonBioPackaging

Revive
Recycled and Recyclable Packaging
Small Medium Large Extra Large
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recycled with the pots and the lids, and customers
can overprint food product information via our
exclusive Caterlabel service from Label 2 Go.

OPAQUE PET

LABELS

Designed to fit the Graze Pots:

These opaque circular PET labels can be fully

FRESH TODAY
YOGHURT
with Granola

PRICE: £3.00 {‘

CONTAINS: Nuts Cateriabel

Product Size Cased

Opaque Circular PET Labels 55mm 7500

Code
R02118
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FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT BUNZL CATERING SUPPLIES:

South

K60 Lister Road
Basingstoke
Hampshire

RG22 4AS

T: 01256 383 500

basingstoke@bunzlcatering.co.uk

tamworth@bunzlcatering.co.uk

North Scotland

Birch Coppice Business Park 15-17 Napier Road
Danny Morson Way Wardpark North
Dordon, Tamworth Scotland
Staffordshire, B78 1SE G68 OEF

T:01827 317150 T:01236 850 210

cumbernauld@bunzicatering.co.uk



