

catering supplies

Graze Pots

- Ideal solution to package and present snack size portions
- Designed with a rounded curve base for aesthetic appeal
- High clarity range that contains 30% recycled PET content
- Innovative 'topper' keeps wet and dry ingredients separate





NEW

EMBRACE THE

GRAZING

CULTURE





Product	Capacity	Cased	Code
Small Graze Pot	175ml	1500	H07153
Medium Graze Pot	300ml	1200	H07155
Large Graze Pot	350ml	1200	H07156
Extra Large Graze Pot	425ml	1120	H07157
Lid to fit Small	-	3000	H07154
Lid to fit Med, Large and X Large	-	1200	H07158
Topper to fit Med, Large and X Large	-	3024	H07167



Small



Medium





Large Extra Large







Small Lid Med - X Large Lid

Topper



OPAQUE PET LABELS

Designed to fit the Graze Pots:

These opaque circular PET labels can be fully recycled with the pots and the lids, and customers can overprint food product information via our exclusive Caterlabel service from Label 2 Go.

YOGHURT
with Granola
PRICE: £3.00
CONTAINS: Nuts





Product	Size	Cased	Code
Opaque Circular PET Labels	55mm	7500	R02118

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT BUNZL CATERING SUPPLIES:



South

K60 Lister Road Basingstoke Hampshire RG22 4AS

T: 01256 383 500

basingstoke@bunzlcatering.co.uk

North

Birch Coppice Business Park Danny Morson Way Dordon, Tamworth Staffordshire, B78 1SE

T: 01827 317150

tamworth@bunzlcatering.co.uk

Scotland

15-17 Napier Road Wardpark North Scotland G68 0EF

T: 01236 850 210

cumbernauld@bunzlcatering.co.uk